
5/24/2016 6:51:50 PM

WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Font, Patricio  OM

Total
6700

Pass 1
4540

Pass 2
2160

NOPS
1,144.7

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 T7F Credit 450 450 1 1 B Before 0 0

2 1 T5B Credit 350 800 2 1 BFLBB Credit 800 800

3 1 TWBB Credit 330 1130 3 1 RBFLBB Credit 800 1600

4 1 RTWBB Credit 330 1460 4 1 F Credit 60 1660

5 1 TBB Credit 200 1660 5 1 BFL Credit 500 2160

6 1 RTBB Credit 200 1860 6 1 BFLB Fall 0 2160

7 1 T5F Credit 350 2210

8 1 TO Credit 200 2410

9 1 TWLB Credit 320 2730

10 1 TWLBB Credit 480 3210

11 1 RTWLBB Credit 480 3690

12 1 TF Credit 100 3790

13 1 TWL5B Credit 600 4390

14 1 TWF Credit 150 4540

15 1 TS OOC 0 4540


